
Pos 

MX 125 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Silver 250 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

129 

222 

248 

163 

123 

285 

127 

185 

259 

57 

126 

107 

117 

213 

126 

98 

125 

158 

417 

Name 

JELENC Nace 

KRAJNC Teo 

DOLINŠEK Jernej 

DROLC Jaka 

JAMNIK Nejc 

MOTALN Lenart 

JAKOB Jan 

KUMER Erik 

ROZMAN Klemen 

VRABIC Jan 

MILOŠIC Bijan 

PINTAR Zan 

RAJGL Nejc 

BENKO Blaz 

SILC Fran 

CRNKOVIC Val 

MRAK Mike 

LOVŠIN Luka 

JOVANOSKI Kristian 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Total Tm 

18:52.627 

19:59.807 

20:14.060 

20:14.904 

20:40.747 

19:46.724 

18:49.810 

19:39.257 

19:51.029 

19:57.496 

20:08.306 

20:11.774 

20:18.051 

20:28.005 

18:58.418 

19:12.924 

19:33.708 

19:58.377 

20:58.399 

Diff 

1:07.180 

1:21.433 

1:22.277 

1:48.120 

1 Lap 

49.447 

1:01.219 

1:07.686 

1:18.496 

1:21.964 

1:28.241 

1:38.195 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

1:07.180 

14.253 

0.844 

25.843 

1 Lap 

49.447 

11.772 

6.467 

10.810 

3.468 

6.277 

9.954 

1 Lap 

14.506 

20.784 

24.669 

1:00.022 

Best Tm 

1:52.572 

1:58.728 

1:57.960 

2:00.698 

2:02.209 

2:05.987 

1:52.546 

1:56.502 

1:57.981 

1:58.313 

1:58.259 

1:58.794 

1:59.696 

2:00.340 

2:04.595 

2:05.575 

2:07.982 

2:11.776 

2:18.293 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

Class 

MX 125 

MX 125 

MX 125 

MX 125 

MX 125 

MX 125 

Silver 250 

Silver 250 

Silver 250 

Silver 250 

Silver 250 

Silver 250 

Silver 250 

Silver 250 

Silver 250 

Silver 250 

Silver 250 

Silver 250 

Silver 250 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8.9.2024. 14:29:30 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

2.817 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.546 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

127 - JAKOB Jan 

MX POKAL 2024. 

01 - 1. DIRKA - 1st RACE 

MX 125, SILVER 250 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:07:59 

Šentvid pri Sticni 0,000 km 

8.9.2024. 13:55 


